Last name First name Sex Membership

Allen John E
Arkell Keith C
Bedford Mark
Bennett Francesca
Cockerton Mark]
Collins Chris M
Cooper Samuel
Darnley Gabriel
Furnevall = Mark
Goldschmidt Martin
Howard Charles V
Leyland Trevor
Liggatt Clive
Lopez Tony
Nicholson Kit
Peach Clifford B
Piper Michael
Pratt-Johns Joe
Rosen Nicole
Stream Leo
Tomlinson Luke
Vowler Tom

SELTEZLREEZIRLIEREEZIRZIREEZIRZIREEIITTREERER

None
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Bronze
Gold
None
None
Bronze
None

Rating
Code

264751F
105817E
361387C
350958]

227246F
173309G
363796H
371382K
161163L
343924A
113071H
362004K
3219550A
352054H
352715D
116851E
352931K
369814C

361606L
364414F
361388E

Club

4NAB
4TOR
ATOT

ANAB
4BRX
4TOT
4TOT
4TOT
ANAB
4NAB
4TOT
4NAB
4TOT
ATOT

Live
Rating

1546K
2424A
1200L
1065L
1600L
1915K
1500L
1005L
1875K
1980K
1807K
1450P
1380K
1377L
1400L

4SHM 1441K

ATOT
4TOT
4TOT
4TOT
4TOT
ATOT

1400L
1500L
0000

1200L
1250L
1500L

Live
Rapid

0000
2425K
0000
0000
0000
1680K
0000
0000
1909L
1985K
1853K
1292P
1543P
1543P
1400L
1351P
1202P
1578P
0000
0000
0000
0000

Standard
Rating

1546K
2424A
1395P
1048K
1918P
1915K
1910P
0978P
1875K
1980K
1807K
1450P
1380K
1416K
1551P
1441K
1440P
1938P
0000

1034K
1434P
1447P



